54
Rotating cleaning nozzle »Whirly 2«
Series 5W9
Series 5W9
Popular and proven:
the design of the Whirly 2.
It generates effective flat jets,
offers various connection op-

Ordering Type + Connection = Ordering no.
example: 5W9.075.1Y.XX + AL = 5W9.075.1Y.AL
Example of ordering with FDA
and (EC) 1935/2004 conformity.
All Materials are suitable for
contact with food.
Information on operation
Operation with compressed air only for short-term usage.
Operation above the recommended operating pressure has
negative effects on the cleaning result and wear.
The maximum tank diameter shown above applies for the recommended
operating pressure and is indicative only. The cleaning result is also
affected by the type of soiling.
Ordering Type + Connection = Ordering no.
example: 5W9.075.1Y.XX.EX + AL = 5W9.075.1Y.AL.EX
Example of ordering with ATEX approval.
FDA and (EC) 1935/2004 conform.
Unit group/category/zones:
 II 1G Ex h IIB T6…T3 Ga
 II 1D Ex h IIIC T85 °C…T170 °C Da
Attention: for the ATEX version of the slip-on connection the code for the con-
nection changes. Ordering example for connection TF.07: 5W9.075.1Y.T2.EX/
ordering example for connection TF.10: 5W9.075.1Y.T3.EX
Dimensions slip-on connection
top-view
Dimensions of the
1" slip-on connection according